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Has

Needs

Certificate Requirements

+ 50% of major/minor courses must be from BHSU

ENGL 101 Composition |
MCOM 210 Basic Media Writing
MCOM 317 Multimedia Reporting

Choose one of the following

ENGL 379 Technical Communications
MCOM 485 Science Writing

MCOM 494 Internship (3)

100 | 300
200 | 400

100
200

300
400

‘JNVN

TOTALS:

TOTALS:

‘NSS 1ol




